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Motorviiger - Automobile

10. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2024.

Gruppe 7 - Int. Sidecar Trophy

M - Sprint 1

Race (12:00 Time) started at 13:09:31

Grobnik 4,168 km

11.5.2024. 13:05 .

H B
H N

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
7 13:21:53.049 1:44.323 38.284 34.109 31.930
(66) ROSCHER Mike - BURKHARD Anna 8 13:23:36.502 1:43.453 38.422 33.204 31.827
1 .3:11:14.877 1:43.705 42.656 31.551 29.498
2 .3:12:51.670 1:36.793 36.069 31.327 29.397 (69) AXELSSON Thomas - OLSSON Mats
3 .3:14:33.191 1:41.521 38.792 32.414 30.315 1 13:11:23.287 1:52.115 45.488 35.671 30.956
4  (3:16:11.558 1:38.367 36.659 31.769 29.939 2 13:13:09.329 1:46.042 39.557 34.845 31.640
5 .3:17:49.081 1:37.523 36.472 31.349 29.702 3  13:14:54.405 1:45.076 39.390 34.192 31.494
6  .3:19:26.356 1:37.275 36.250 31.328 29.697 4  13:16:40.697 1:46.292 39.524 35.208 31.560
7 .3:21:05.339 1:38.983 36.843 32.683 29.457 5 13:18:26.386 1:45.689 39.343 34.616 31.730
8  .3:22:43.450 1:38.111 36.310 32.095 29.706 6 13:20:11.501 1:45.115 39.324 34.467 31.324
7 13:21:57.334 1:45.833 39.292 34.815 31.726
(99) MAKKULA Petri - SOPPA Jaana 8 13:23:43.636 1:46.302 39.464 35.037 31.801
1 .3:11:16.897 1:45.725 42.946 32.359 30.420
2 .3:12:56.815 1:39.918 36.486 32.764 30.668 (85) KRANENBURG Wiggert - MIDDELGAAL Jermain Van
3 .3:14:35.899 1:39.084 36.222 32.281 30.581 1 13:11:25.363 1:54.191 46.934 34.761 32.496
4  (3:16:14.009 1:38.110 35.088 32.405 30.617 2 13:13:12.129 1:46.766 39.884 34.429 32.453
5 .3:17:52.085 1:38.076 36.000 31.909 30.167 3  13:14:57.928 1:45.799 39.366 34.154 32.279
6  .3:19:31.049 1:38.964 36.021 32.340 30.603 4  13:16:43.604 1:45.676 39.070 34.203 32.403
7 .3:21:12.871 1:41.822 36.580 33.915 31.327 5 13:18:28.747 1:45.143 38.696 34.168 32.279
8 3:22:52.534 1:39.663 36.114 32.541 31.008 6 13:20:12.981 1:44.234 38.274 33.956 32.004
7 13:21:58.681 1:45.700 38.531 34.653 32.516
(31) PARM Eero - LIPSTOK Lauri 8 13:23:44.643 1:45.962 38.837 34.547 32.578
1 .3:11:19.152 1:47.980 43.981 33.235 30.764
2 .3:12:57.856 1:38.704 36.139 31.810 30.755 (21) KUUSK Silver - PIIRLAID Marko
3 .3:14:36.637 1:38.781 36.167 31.808 30.806 1 13:11:25.604 1:54.432 47.099 35.285 32.048
4 3:16:15.370 1:38.733 35.861 31.950 30.922 2 13:13:12.564 1:46.960 40.410 34.832 31.718
5 .3:17:54.550 1:39.180 35.819 32.464 30.897 3  13:14:58.694 1:46.130 39.404 34.681 32.045
6  .3:19:33.990 1:39.440 35.637 32.554 31.249 4  13:16:43.923 1:45.229 39.010 33.988 32.231
7 .3:21:14.002 1:40.012 35.372 33.072 31.568 5 13:18:28.984 1:45.061 39.154 34.085 31.822
8  .3:22:53.304 1:39.302 35.711 32.177 31.414 6 13:20:14.018 1:45.034 38.468 34.759 31.807
7 13:22:01.085 1:47.067 39.423 35.126 32.518
(97) GRABMULLER Michael - KOPECKY Ondrey 8 13:23:46.272 1:45.187 38.969 34.491 31.727
1 13:11:17.822 1:46.650 43.147 32.622 30.881
2 .3:12:56.940 1:39.118 36.166 32.301 30.651 (79) SEDLACEK Roman - ROZENEKOVA Katerina
3  .3:14:35.818 1:38.878 35.887 31.927 31.064 1 13:11:28.082 1:56.910 47.831 35.899 33.180
4 3:16:14.789 1:38.971 36.339 31.801 30.831 2 13:13:16.376 1:48.294 40.015 35.693 32.586
5 .3:17:53.998 1:39.209 36.229 32.138 30.842 3  13:15:05.544 1:49.168 40.179 35.358 33.631
6  .3:19:33.185 1:39.187 35.990 32.264 30.933 4 13:16:55.581 1:50.037 40.902 35.850 33.285
7 .3:21:13.237 1:40.052 36.030 32.765 31.257 5 13:18:44.854 1:49.273 40.689 35.486 33.098
8 .3:22:53.314 1:40.077 36.595 32.428 31.054 6 13:20:34.956 1:50.102 40.803 35.614 33.685
7 13:22:25.190 1:50.234 40.666 36.271 33.297
(56) RUTZ Jakob - HOFER Thomas 8 13:24:17.296 1:52.106 41.248 36.327 34.531
1 13:11:22.375 1:51.203 45.752 34.282 31.169
2 .3:13:05.133 1:42.758 38.075 33.085 31.598 (3) KOCHLOFL Robert - KOCHLOFL Richard
3 .3:14:48.085 1:42.952 37.693 33.140 32.119 1 13:11:33.806 2:02.634 51.135 38.401 33.098
4 3:16:29.633 1:41.548 37.339 32.619 31.590 2 13:13:28.444 1:54.638 43.343 37.604 33.691
5 .3:18:09.585 1:39.952 36.807 32.351 30.794 3 13:15:21.122 1:52.678 41.881 37.706 33.091
6  .3:19:50.481 1:40.896 36.371 33.360 31.165 4 13:17:13.526 1:52.404 41.683 37.563 33.158
7  .3:21:30.572 1:40.091 36.099 32.654 31.338 5 13:19:05.887 1:52.361 41.326 38.034 33.001
8 .3:23:12.464 1:41.892 36.940 32.776 32.176 6 13:20:57.195 1:51.308 41.380 37.102 32.826
7 13:22:49.340 1:52.145 40.865 38.026 33.254
(71) KAPELLER Franz - BILLICH Markus
1 13:11:19.332 1:48.160 44.661 33.025 30.474 (15) WALZ Philip - SPIESSBERGER Laura
2 .3:13:01.218 1:41.886 37.590 33.113 31.183 1 13:11:35.368 2:04.196 52.238 38.034 33.924
3 .3:14:44.462 1:43.244 37.802 33.872 31.570 2 13:13:30.064 1:54.696 42.356 37.857 34.483
4 (3:16:25.911 1:41.449 37.417 32.804 31.228 3 13:15:22.547 1:52.483 41.241 36.961 34.281
5 .3:18:07.990 1:42.079 37.690 33.201 31.188 4 13:17:14.986 1:52.439 41.933 36.432 34.074
6  .3:19:50.427 1:42.437 37.703 33.403 31.331 5 13:19:07.682 1:52.696 41.578 36.728 34.390
7 .3:21:33.398 1:42.971 37.946 33.503 31.522 6 13:21:00.263 1:52.581 41.244 36.425 34.912
8 3:23:17.789 1:44.391 38.068 34.463 31.860 7 13:22:53.512 1:53.249 41.301 36.626 35.322
(43) VOLLAND Markus - GUBERNATH Lena (22) BELL Maximilian - PREISINGER Julia
1 .3:11:24.182 1:53.010 46.300 35.026 31.684 1 13:11:36.715 2:05.543 52.843 37.704 34.996
2 3:13:09.969 1:45.787 39.136 34.568 32.083 2 13:13:31.864 1:55.149 41.456 37.945 35.748
3 .3:14:54.645 1:44.676 38.973 34.147 31.556 3  13:15:26.608 1:54.744 42.063 37.169 35.512
4 3:16:40.716 1:46.071 39.470 35.346 31.255 4 13:17:22.263 1:55.655 41.749 37.627 36.279
5 3:18:24.197 1:43.481 38.069 33.075 32.337 5 13:19:19.325 1:57.062 42.673 38.033 36.356
6 3:20:08.726 1:44.529 38.641 33.342 32.546 6 13:21:16.973 1:57.648 42.473 37.803 37.372

www.grabarsport.hr

Race Director: Mario Stropek
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Motorviiger - Automobile

10. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2024.
Gruppe 7 - Int. Sidecar Trophy Grobnik 4,168 km

M - Sprint 1 11.5.2024. 13:05. .. . .

Race (12:00 Time) started at 13:09:31

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
7 .3:23:12.254 1:55.281 41.919 37.277 36.085

(7) BAERT Chris - VAN DER STEENE Miquel

1 3:11:32.927 2:01.755 50.247 37.508 34.000
2 .3:13:30.355 1:57.428 44.462 37.780 35.186
3 13:15:23.743 1:53.388 43.088 36.814 33.486
4 3:17:17.308 1:53.565 42.397 37.253 33.915
5 .3:19:14.908 1:57.600 43.873 37.871 35.856
6 .3:21:14.293 1:59.385 44.297 38.483 36.605
7 3:23:14.769 2:00.476 45.210 38.555 36.711

(80) MAIXNER Thomas - DIRNTHALER Michaela

1 3:11:35.784 2:04.612 51.902 38.142 34.568
2 3:13:32.222 1:56.438 42.872 38.232 35.334
3 .3:15:29.580 1:57.358 43.703 37.706 35.949
4 3:17:25.765 1:56.185 42.715 38.075 35.395
5 3:19:23.272 1:57.507 43.509 37.986 36.012
6 .3:21:23.825 2:00.553 43.913 38.889 37.751
7 .3:23:21.565 1:57.740 44.356 37.745 35.639
(73) WIRTH Enrico - LUTTKE Werner
1 3:11:16.022 1:44.850 41.838 31.921 31.091
2 .3:12:53.316 1:37.294 35.246 31.865 30.183
3 .3:14:33.534 1:40.218 37.273 32.710 30.235
4 3:16:12.405 1:38.871 36.611 31.869 30.391
5 .3:17:50.481 1:38.076 35.902 31.605 30.569
6 .3:19:28.117 1:37.636 35.328 31.778 30.530
(5) SCHRODER Peter - KRIEG Lukas
1 3:11:18.666 1:47.494 43.837 32.736 30.921
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